8/6/24, 12:15 PM CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Indian Institute of Inform...
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Inform...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
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a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

CSAB

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing

Rank

36560

37884

41044

46632

Rank

40965

44161

44262

46632
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

46863

52282

135085

153133

129278

49828

52282

143368

153133

129278
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

29848

32272

35857

44632

35776

35434

37555

37602

44632

46365
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

44176

113032

141705

192826

40363

44176

129684

141705

192826

49375
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,

Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,

Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,

Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(5 Years, Bachelor and

Master of Technology (Dual

Degree))

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(5 Years, Bachelor and

Master of Technology (Dual

Degree))
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

50232

52321

133780

54546

643314

50520

58562

145263

59744

643314
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

60722

63481

153730

35392

48877

61189

68141

168617

52999

48877

712
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

53247

66641

53779

56979

106984

55798

66641

62848

56979

165257
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

201387

50639

76092

80427

196589

236242

74949

78130

85388

196589
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

277025

56959

67774

73403

72601

291435

70595

67836

74179

79773
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

79406

183348

227602

272810

79406

199635

227602

275971

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Power T Empower

f Digital India
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